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B-002D B-006D B-012D

- Steel lifting saddle engineered to hold load securely
- Extension screw adjusts to accommodate desired work height
- Built-in bypass system protects against ram over-travel
- Heat treated critical stress areas ensure long life performance
- Carrying handle for 8, 12, and 20 Ton models
- Designed to meet the latest ANSI/PALD standards
- Ideal for auto, truck service, farm, and shop use
- U.S. Patent No. 5,946.912

Bottle Jacks

Bottle Jacks

Model

B-002D

B-004D

B-006D

B-008D

B-012D

B-020D

B-033NC

B-S12D

B-S20D

Item 
Weight

7 lbs.

9 lbs.

12 lbs.

13 lbs.

18 lbs.

25 lbs.

35 lbs.

14 lbs.

22 lbs.

Case #

6

6

4

4

4

2

1

4

2

Capacity

2 Ton

4 Ton

6 Ton

8 Ton

12 Ton

20 Ton

30 Ton

12 Ton
Shorty

20 Ton
Shorty

UPC

652597013019

652597013118

652597013125

652597013057

652597013095

652597013071

47077801253

652597005106

652597005073

Lift Range

7-1/8” - 13-5/8”

8” - 15-3/8”

8-1/2” - 16-1/4”

8-7/8” - 17-3/8”

9-1/2” - 18-7/8”

9-1/2” - 18-3/4”

11-1/8” - 18-3/4”

6” - 10-5/8”

6-1/2” - 11”

Package 
Dimensions

4.13” x 4.13” x 7.68”

4.5” x 4.37” x 9.41”

4.92” x 4.33” x 9.76”

5.28” x 5.28” x 10.83”

5.79” x 5.63” x 10.82”

6.77” x 6.42” x 10.39”

9.38” x 8.13” x 14.63”

6” x 5.59” x 10.83”

6.77” x 6.30” x 11”

ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE!
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F-767

F-2332

F-2330BMC

- Pro-Lift hydraulic floor jacks meet or exceed the latest ANSI/PALD requirements 
- Patented bypass device protects against over pumping for safe operation
- Built-in safety valve provides overload protection
- Heavy duty steel construction provides long term durability
- Swivel saddle and swivel rear casters provide easy positioning and safety

Service Jacks

Service Jacks

Model

F-2332 19 lbs.

Case #

1

Capacity

2 Ton

Description UPC

652597014474

Lift Range

7-1/8” - 13-5/8”

Package 
Dimensions

Item 
Weight

18.31” x 8.86” x 5.71”

2 Ton Floor Jack & 2 
Ton Jack Stand Combo 

2 Ton Floor Jack

2 Ton F-2330BMC 652597529923 

5-1/4” – 13” 
Floor Jack &
10-1/2” – 16-3/4” 
Jack Stands

30.71” x 9.85” x 7.29” 1 36 lbs.

F-767 2 Ton Low-Profile Jack 29 lbs.12 Ton 652597529961 3-3/8” - 15” 22.5” x 8.88” x 5.88”

ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE!
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G-737

Rubber Saddle Swivel Casters

Magnetic Tool Tray Rolled Side Frame

US Patent No
5,946,912 · 6,199,379

G-2489
-  Pro-Lift hydraulic garage jacks meet or exceed 

ANSI/PALD requirements
- Patented bypass device protects against over 

pumping for safe operation
-  Built-in safety valve provides overload 

protection
-  Heavy duty steel construction provides long 

term durability
-  Swivel saddle and swivel rear casters provide 

easy positioning and safety

G-737
- Rubber saddle pad protects the vehicle while working 

with the jack
- Universal Joint release mechanism provides precision 

control of load descent in any handle position
- Magnetic tool tray keeps the small parts around the job 

site for convenience
- “Speedy Lift”, with just 1-2 strokes, allows you to 

immediately lift to your desired load height, saving time 
and energy

- Rolled side frame adds strength to reduce twisting
-  Meets or exceeds the latest ANSI/PALD requirements

Garage Jacks

Garage Jacks

Model

G-2489

G-737

70 lbs.

90 lbs.

Case #

1

1

Capacity

2-1/2 Ton

3-1/2 Ton

UPC

652597024060

652597529626

Lift Range

5” - 19-1/2”

5-1/2” - 22”

Item 
Weight

Package 
Dimensions

22.17” x 14.6” x 7.87”

30.32” x 16” x 7.48”

G-2489

ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE!
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T-6902
T-6903

Jack Stands

Model

T-6902

T-6903

T-9621

T-6906

T-8075

T-9456

12 lbs.

16 lbs.

18 lbs.

29 lbs.

1.5 lbs.

8.5 lbs.

Case #

6

6

1

4

10

4

Description

2 Ton Jack Stands

3 Ton Jack Stands

3 Ton Hi-Lift
Jack Stands

6 Ton Jack Stands

Wheel Chocks

3,000 lbs. 
Scissor Jack

UPC

652597211033

652597211019

652597063137

652597211026

652597530141

652597529237

Lift Range

7-1/8” - 13-5/8”

8” - 15-3/8”

13-1/8” - 21”

8-1/2” - 16-1/4”

n/a

4-1/8” - 15-1/8”

Package 
Dimensions

12.4” x 6.89” x 9.84”

13” x 7.48” x 10”

17.72” x 9.84” x 14.2”

4.92” x 3.35” x 1.97”

17.72” x 5.31” x 4.13”

12.20” x 8.66” x 12.3”

Jack Stands

Item 
Weight

-  Sturdy stamped steel construction
- High quality cast ductile iron ratchet bar
- Height adjustment mechanism allows 

smooth upward movement while 
release handle locks into position

- Ideal for auto, truck service, farm, and 
shop use

- Meets or exceeds the latest ANSI/PALD 
standards

ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE!
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C-2036D

C-2800

C-1000
C-1004

C-3100

US Patent No.
6,969,077

Creepers

Model

C-1000

C-1004

C-2036D

C-2800

C-3001

C-3100

3 lbs.

19 lbs.

18 lbs.

14 lbs.

39 lbs.

27 lbs.

Case #

6

1

1

1

3

1

Capacity

n/a

350 lbs.

300 lbs.

300 lbs.

300 lbs.

300 lbs.

UPC

652597043399

652597043115

652597529466

652597529893

652597528245

652597528121

Package 
Dimensions

23.5” x 17.3” x 3”

16.5” x 15.5” x 17”

16.93” x 15.75” x 5.12”

40.94” x 16.93” x 3”

21.85” x 17.33” x 4.61”

16.34” x 15.94” x 11.22”

Creepers 
& Seats

Description

Seat with Stepstool

Traditional 6 Caster 
Creeper

36” Foldable Creeper 
Seat W/Out Tool Tray

Pneumatic Chair

3 Drawer 
Pneumatic Chair

47” Mechanics Pad

Item 
Weight

▼
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W-1005

W-1704

W-1702

W-1706

W-2037

Air Inflators

Air Tanks

Air Accessories

Model

W-1702

W-1704

W-1706

Model

W-1005

W-1010A

Model

W-2037

W-4525

W-4526

W-4527

W-4528

Description

Mini Air Inflator

4 in 1 Air Compressor/
Inflator

5 in 1 Air Compressor/
Inflator

Description

5 Gallon Air Tank

10 Gallon Air Tank

Description

Foot Pump

Blow Gun

Air Tank Manifold

Air Tank Hose

Air Tank Gauge

3 lbs.

5 lbs.

5 lbs.

18 lbs.

27 lbs.

2 lbs.

1 lb.

1 lb.

1 lb.

1 lb.

Case #

4

4

20

Case #

1

1

Case #

10

12

6

12

6

UPC

652597529220

652597530073

652597530004

UPC

652597042019

652597051066

UPC

652597041012

652597102232

652597042026

652597042057

652597042040

Package 
Dimensions

Package 
Dimensions

Package 
Dimensions

6.5” x 3.38” x 6.25”

13” x 5” x 9.25”

13” x 5”x 9.25”

5.75” x 1.2” x 9.75”

17.91” x 11.42” x 13”

3” x 1.25” x 1.5”

22.83” x 13” x 15.4”

6” x .75” x .75”

11.42” x 3.54” x 3.15”

4.78” x 7.28” x 4.92”

Air Center
Good

Better

Best

- On/Off button
- 100 PSI

- High powered Compressor/Inflator
- High volume inflator
- Quick deflator
- Auto shut off pressure gauge
- Work light with On/Off switch
- 200 PSI

- 100 PSI Air Compressor/Inflator
- Work light and flashing
   emergency light
- Auto shut off pressure gauge

Item 
Weight

Item 
Weight

Item 
Weight
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I-4510

I-4506

I-8860

I-8870

I-4039

Car Beauty
& Accessories

Case #

1

2

24

24

24

24

Case #

6

6

6

Car Beauty

Accessories

Model

I-4506

I-4510

I-4500C

I-4500L

I-4526C

I-4526L

Description

6” Heavy Duty Orbital Buffer

10” Heavy Duty Orbital Buffer

10” Cotton Buffer Pad Cover

10” Lambs wool Buffer Pad Cover

6” Cotton Buffer Pad Cover

6” Lambs wool Buffer Pad Cover

Model

I-8860

I-8870

I-4039

4 lbs.

7 lbs.

1 lb.

1 lb.

1 lb.

1 lb.

2 lbs.

4 lbs.

2 lbs.

UPC

652597529213

652597036206

652597036209

652597036117

652597198105

652597198112

UPC

652597113207

652597529886

652597004185

Package 
Dimensions

Package 
Dimensions

6.1” x 6.1” x 7.88”

18.98” x 9.45” x 14.96”

22” x 14.5” x 11”

10.24” x 9.65” x 8.66”

14.17” x 4.53” x 4.92”

5.91” x 5.91” x 10.24”

8.66” x 8.66” x 13.39”

10” x 9.84” x 10”

13.66” x 6.89” x 15.75”

Description

12V Dual Motor 
Vacuum

12V Wet/Dry
Shop Vacuum

12V Car Fan-
6” 

Item 
Weight

Item 
Weight

I-4510 – 10” Buffer/Polisher
- 3200 RPM
- User friendly, double grip 

provides maximum control while 
allowing effortless full range 
movement

- Replacement buffer/polisher 
pads available 

I-4506 – 6” 
Buffer/Polisher
- 3500 RPM
- Compact size 

for hard-to-reach 
areas 

- Replacement 
buffer/polisher 
pads available
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I-9635

I-9620

Winches

Model

I-9620

I-9635

26 lbs.

40 lbs.

Case #

1

1

Capacity

2,000 lbs. 
Pulling

3,500 lbs.
Pulling

UPC

652597528803

652597528797

Package 
Dimensions

15.36” x 11.14” x 9.84”

16.73” x 11.61” x 10.63”

Wrenches

Model

W-9010

W-9047

W-9038

2 lbs.

2 lbs.

4 lbs.

Case #

1

1

3

UPC

652597100344

652597100351

652597100405

Description

14” SAE

14” MET

20” SAE

Package 
Dimensions

13.75” x 1” x 13.75”

20” x 1.25” x 20”

14” x 1.25” x 14”

Winches

Wrenches

- Includes power lead
- Remote switch for safe operation
- Easy carry handle
- 3/16” x 30’ winch cable with attached hook
- Mounting bracket for trailer hitch ball 

mounting
- Emergency crank handle with adjustable 

clutch
- Designed for pulling and positioning

- Chrome plated
- Heavy gauge steel
- Socket sizes: 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”

Item 
Weight

Item 
Weight
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T-2152

T-5350B

T-5500

Specialty Lifts

Model

T-5350B

T-5500

T-2152

77 lbs.

160 lbs.

63 lbs.

Case #

1

1

1

Capacity

350 lbs.

500 lbs.

1,500 lbs.

Description

Lawn Mower Lift

Premium Lawn 
Mower Lift

Motorcycle Lift

UPC

652597529862

652597529596

652597529856

Lift Height

20”

27”

4-2/3” - 11”

Package 
Dimensions

41.15” x 15.95” x 7.29”

31.1” x 14.57” x 12.99”

60” x 19” x 7”

Specialty Lifts
- Perform necessary mower maintenance 
- Easy, convenient hydraulically powered foot pedal operation
- Rubber coated saddle to prevent unwanted movement
- Welded solid steel construction
- Positive dual locking safety latch for added safety
- Four steel wheels for sturdy mobility 
- Patent pending
- Home and Premium Series Available

Lawn Mower Lift

350 lbs.

500 lbs.

Motorcycle Lift
- 3 position safety lock
- Low profile clearance of 4-/12”
- Multiple tie down points
- 1,500 lbs. capacity
- Lifts over 14”
- 11-1/2” lifting saddles 
- Protective rubber pads
- Swivel casters

Item 
Weight
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Warranty

90 DAY/ TWO YEARS LIMITED WARRANTY
For a period of ninety (90) days or two years (depending on the product warranty) from date of purchase, SFA 
COMPANIES, INC. will repair or replace, at its option, without charge, any of its products which fails due to a defect in 
material or workmanship, or which fails to conform to any implied warranty not excluded hereby. Performance of any 
obligation under this warranty may be obtained by returning the warranted product, freight prepaid, to SFA COMPANIES, 
INC. Warranty Service Department, 10939 N. Pomona Ave., Kansas City, MO 64153.

Except where such limitations and exclusions are specifically prohibited by applicable law, 1) THE CONSUMER’S SOLE 
AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY SHALL BE THE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF DEFECTIVE PRODUCTS AS DESCRIBED 
ABOVE, AND 2) SFA COMPANIES, INC. SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL 
DAMAGE OR LOSS WHATSOEVER, AND 3) THE DURATION OF ANY AND ALL EXPRESSED AND IMPLIED 
WARRANTIES, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS 
FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, IS LIMITED TO A PERIOD OF NINETY (90) DAYS / TWO YEARS FROM DATE OF 
PURCHASE.

Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts, so the above limitation may not apply to you. 
Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation or 
exclusion may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which 
vary from state to state.

Products denoted with this symbol ▼ contains DEHP, a phthalate chemical known to 
the State of California to cause birth defects and other reproductive harm.

· Small Package
  /LTL Drop Ship

· Direct Import

· Domestic Shipping

· Centrally Located in   
  Kansas City, MO

WKPRO2013PROLIFTCATALOG13
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