Proven safety & performance for over 25 years.

Pro-Lift

www.proliftproducts.com





- Steel lifting saddle engineered to hold load securely
- Extension screw adjusts to accommodate desired work height
- Built-in bypass system protects against ram over-travel
- Heat treated critical stress areas ensure long life performance
- Carrying handle for 8, 12, and 20 Ton models
- Designed to meet the latest ANSI/PALD standards
- Ideal for auto, truck service, farm, and shop use
- U.S. Patent No. 5,946.912



Bottle Jacks

Model	Capacity	UPC	Lift Range	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
B-002D	2 Ton	652597013019	7-1/8″ - 13-5/8″	4.13" x 4.13" x 7.68"	6	7 lbs.
B-004D	4 Ton	652597013118	8" - 15-3/8″	4.5" x 4.37" x 9.41"	6	9 lbs.
B-006D	6 Ton	652597013125	8-1/2" - 16-1/4"	4.92″ x 4.33″ x 9.76″	4	12 lbs.
B-008D	8 Ton	652597013057	8-7/8" - 17-3/8"	5.28" x 5.28" x 10.83"	4	13 lbs.
B-012D	12 Ton	652597013095	9-1/2" - 18-7/8"	5.79" x 5.63" x 10.82"	4	18 lbs.
B-020D	20 Ton	652597013071	9-1/2" - 18-3/4"	6.77″ x 6.42″ x 10.39″	2	25 lbs.
B-033NC	30 Ton	47077801253	11-1/8" - 18-3/4"	9.38″ x 8.13″ x 14.63″	1	35 lbs.
B-S12D	12 Ton Shorty	652597005106	6" - 10-5/8″	6" x 5.59" x 10.83"	4	14 lbs.
B-S20D	20 Ton Shorty	652597005073	6-1/2" - 11"	6.77″ x 6.30″ x 11″	2	22 lbs.



ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE



Service Jacks

- Pro-Lift hydraulic floor jacks meet or exceed the latest ANSI/PALD requirements
- Patented bypass device protects against over pumping for safe operation
- Built-in safety valve provides overload protection
- Heavy duty steel construction provides long term durability
- Swivel saddle and swivel rear casters provide easy positioning and safety



Model	Description	Capacity	UPC	Lift Range	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
F-2332	2 Ton Floor Jack	2 Ton	652597014474	7-1/8" - 13-5/8"	18.31" x 8.86" x 5.71"	1	19 lbs.
F-2330BMC	2 Ton Floor Jack & 2 Ton Jack Stand Combo	2 Ton	652597529923	5-1/4" – 13" Floor Jack & 10-1/2" – 16-3/4" Jack Stands	30.71″ x 9.85″ x 7.29″	1	36 lbs.
F-767	2 Ton Low-Profile Jack	2 Ton	652597529961	3-3/8" - 15"	22.5″ x 8.88″ x 5.88″	1	29 lbs.



Prolifi Garage Jacks





Rubber Saddle



Magnetic Tool Tray

Rolled Side Frame

Swivel Casters

G-737

- Rubber saddle pad protects the vehicle while working with the jack
- Universal Joint release mechanism provides precision control of load descent in any handle position
- Magnetic tool tray keeps the small parts around the job site for convenience
- "Speedy Lift", with just 1-2 strokes, allows you to immediately lift to your desired load height, saving time and energy
- Rolled side frame adds strength to reduce twisting





G-2489

- Pro-Lift hydraulic garage jacks meet or exceed ANSI/PALD requirements
- Patented bypass device protects against over pumping for safe operation
- Built-in safety valve provides overload protection
- Heavy duty steel construction provides long term durability
- Swivel saddle and swivel rear casters provide easy positioning and safety

				Garage Jacks			
Model	Capacity	UPC	Lift Range	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight	
G-2489	2-1/2 Ton	652597024060	5" - 19-1/2"	22.17″ x 14.6″ x 7.87″	1	70 lbs.	
G-737	3-1/2 Ton	652597529626	5-1/2" - 22"	30.32″ x 16″ x 7.48″	1	90 lbs.	

- Meets or exceeds the latest ANSI/PALD requirements

Garage Jacks



ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE



Jack Stands

- Sturdy stamped steel construction
- High quality cast ductile iron ratchet bar
- Height adjustment mechanism allows smooth upward movement while release handle locks into position
- Ideal for auto, truck service, farm, and shop use
- Meets or exceeds the latest ANSI/PALD standards





Jack Stands

Model	Description	UPC	Lift Range	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
T-6902	2 Ton Jack Stands	652597211033	7-1/8″ - 13-5/8″	12.4" x 6.89" x 9.84"	6	12 lbs.
T-6903	3 Ton Jack Stands	652597211019	8" - 15-3/8"	13" x 7.48" x 10"	6	16 lbs.
T-9621	3 Ton Hi-Lift Jack Stands	652597063137	13-1/8″ - 21″	12.20" x 8.66" x 12.3"	1	18 lbs.
T-6906	6 Ton Jack Stands	652597211026	8-1/2" - 16-1/4"	17.72" x 9.84" x 14.2"	4	29 lbs.
T-8075	Wheel Chocks	652597530141	n/a	4.92" x 3.35" x 1.97"	10	1.5 lbs.
T-9456	3,000 lbs. Scissor Jack	652597529237	4-1/8" - 15-1/8"	17.72″ x 5.31″ x 4.13″	4	8.5 lbs.

ALWAYS USE A PAIR OF JACK STANDS TO SUPPORT YOUR VEHICLE



Creepers' & Seats













C-1000

Creepers

Model	Description	Capacity	UPC	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
C-1000	47" Mechanics Pad	n/a	652597043399	23.5″ x 17.3″ x 3″	6	3 lbs.
C-1004	Traditional 6 Caster Creeper	350 lbs.	652597043115	40.94" x 16.93" x 3"	1	19 lbs.
C-2036D	36" Foldable Creeper Seat W/Out Tool Tray	300 lbs.	652597529466	21.85" x 17.33" x 4.61"	1	18 lbs.
C-2800	Seat with Stepstool	300 lbs.	652597529893	16.93" x 15.75" x 5.12"	1	14 lbs.
C-3001	Pneumatic Chair	300 lbs.	652597528245	16.5" x 15.5" x 17"	3	39 lbs.
C-3100	3 Drawer Pneumatic Chair	300 lbs.	652597528121	16.34" x 15.94" x 11.22"	1	27 lbs.

Prolati

Air Center



- On/Off button
- 100 PSI



W-1704

W-1702

- 100 PSI Air Compressor/Inflator
- Work light and flashing emergency light
- Auto shut off pressure gauge



- High powered Compressor/Inflator
- High volume inflator
- Quick deflator
- Auto shut off pressure gauge
- Work light with On/Off switch
- 200 PSI





Air Inflators

Model	Description	UPC	Package Dimensions Ca	se #	Item Weight
W-1702	Mini Air Inflator	652597529220	6.5" x 3.38" x 6.25"	4	3 lbs.
W-1704	4 in 1 Air Compressor/ Inflator	652597530073	13″ x 5″ x 9.25″	4	5 lbs.
W-1706	5 in 1 Air Compressor/ Inflator	652597530004	13″ x 5″x 9.25″	20	5 lbs.

Air Tanks

Model	Description	UPC	Package Dimensions C	ase #	Item Weight
W-1005	5 Gallon Air Tank	652597042019	17.91″ x 11.42″ x 13″	1	18 lbs.
W-1010A	10 Gallon Air Tank	652597051066	22.83″ x 13″ x 15.4″	1	27 lbs.

Air Accessories

Model	Description	UPC	Package Dimensions C	ase #	Item Weight
W-2037	Foot Pump	652597041012	11.42″ x 3.54″ x 3.15″	10	2 lbs.
W-4525	Blow Gun	652597102232	5.75″ x 1.2″ x 9.75″	12	1 lb.
W-4526	Air Tank Manifold	652597042026	3″ x 1.25″ x 1.5″	6	1 lb.
W-4527	Air Tank Hose	652597042057	6″ x .75″ x .75″	12	1 lb.
W-4528	Air Tank Gauge	652597042040	4.78″ x 7.28″ x 4.92″	6	1 lb.

Car Beauty & Accessories

I

Prolifi



I-4510 – 10" Buffer/Polisher - 3200 RPM

- User friendly, double grip provides maximum control while allowing effortless full range movement
- Replacement buffer/polisher pads available

Car Beauty

Model	Description	UPC	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
I-4506	6" Heavy Duty Orbital Buffer	652597529213	6.1″ x 6.1″ x 7.88″	1	4 lbs.
I-4510	10" Heavy Duty Orbital Buffer	652597036206	10.24" x 9.65" x 8.66"	2	7 lbs.
I-4500C	10" Cotton Buffer Pad Cover	652597036209	8.66" x 8.66" x 13.39"	24	1 lb.
I-4500L	10" Lambs wool Buffer Pad Cover	652597036117	18.98″ x 9.45″ x 14.96″	24	1 lb.
I-4526C	6" Cotton Buffer Pad Cover	652597198105	5.91″ x 5.91″ x 10.24″	24	1 lb.
I-4526L	6" Lambs wool Buffer Pad Cover	652597198112	13.66" x 6.89" x 15.75"	24	1 lb.

I-4506

I-4506 – 6" Buffer/Polisher

- 3500 RPM
 Compact size for hard-to-reach
- for hard-to-reach areas - Replacement
- buffer/polisher pads available





Accessories

Model	Description	UPC	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
I-8860	12V Dual Motor Vacuum	652597113207	14.17″ x 4.53″ x 4.92″	6	2 lbs.
I-8870	12V Wet/Dry Shop Vacuum	652597529886	10" x 9.84" x 10"	6	4 lbs.
I-4039	12V Car Fan- 6"	652597004185	22″ x 14.5″ x 11″	6	2 lbs.



I-8860

Winches

- Includes power lead
- Remote switch for safe operation
- Easy carry handle
- 3/16" x 30' winch cable with attached hook
- Mounting bracket for trailer hitch ball mounting
- Emergency crank handle with adjustable clutch
- Designed for pulling and positioning



Model	Capacity	UPC	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
I-9620	2,000 lbs. Pulling	652597528803	15.36" x 11.14" x 9.84"	1	26 lbs.
I-9635	3,500 lbs. Pulling	652597528797	16.73″ x 11.61″ x 10.63″	1	40 lbs.

Wrenches

- Chrome plated
- Heavy gauge steel
- Socket sizes: 11/16", 3/4", 13/16", 7/8"



Wrenches Package Item Model Description UPC Case # Weight Dimensions 13.75" x 1" x 13.75" W-9010 14" SAE 652597100344 1 2 lbs. 652597100351 14" x 1.25" x 14" W-9047 14" MET 1 2 lbs. W-9038 20" SAE 652597100405 20" x 1.25" x 20" 3 4 lbs.

Prolifi

I-9635



I-9620



Specialty Lifts

- Perform necessary mower maintenance
- Easy, convenient hydraulically powered foot pedal operation
- Rubber coated saddle to prevent unwanted movement
- Welded solid steel construction
- Positive dual locking safety latch for added safety
- Four steel wheels for sturdy mobility
- Patent pending
- Home and Premium Series Available







Motorcycle Lift

- 3 position safety lock
- Low profile clearance of 4-/12"
- Multiple tie down points
- 1,500 lbs. capacity
- Lifts over 14"
- 11-1/2" lifting saddles
- Protective rubber pads
- Swivel casters

T-2152



Specialty Lifts

Model	Description	Capacity	UPC	Lift Height	Package Dimensions	Case #	Item Weight
T-5350B	Lawn Mower Lift	350 lbs.	652597529862	20″	41.15" x 15.95" x 7.29"	1	77 lbs.
T-5500	Premium Lawn Mower Lift	500 lbs.	652597529596	27″	31.1" x 14.57" x 12.99"	1	160 lbs.
T-2152	Motorcycle Lift	1,500 lbs.	652597529856	4-2/3" - 11"	60" x 19" x 7"	1	63 lbs.



Warrantv

Warranty







- Small Package /LTL Drop Ship
- Direct Import
- Domestic Shipping
- Centrally Located in Kansas City, MO

90 DAY/ TWO YEARS LIMITED WARRANTY

For a period of ninety (90) days or two years (depending on the product warranty) from date of purchase, SFA COMPANIES, INC. will repair or replace, at its option, without charge, any of its products which fails due to a defect in material or workmanship, or which fails to conform to any implied warranty not excluded hereby. Performance of any obligation under this warranty may be obtained by returning the warranted product, freight prepaid, to SFA COMPANIES, INC. Warranty Service Department, 10939 N. Pomona Ave., Kansas City, MO 64153.

Except where such limitations and exclusions are specifically prohibited by applicable law, 1) THE CONSUMER'S SOLE AND EXCLUSIVE REMEDY SHALL BE THE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF DEFECTIVE PRODUCTS AS DESCRIBED ABOVE, AND 2) SFA COMPANIES, INC. SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGE OR LOSS WHATSOEVER, AND 3) THE DURATION OF ANY AND ALL EXPRESSED AND IMPLIED WARRANTIES, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, IS LIMITED TO A PERIOD OF NINETY (90) DAYS / TWO YEARS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.

Some states do not allow limitations on how long an implied warranty lasts, so the above limitation may not apply to you. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation or exclusion may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

PROLIFTCATALOG13

Products denoted with this symbol ▼ contains DEHP, a phthalate chemical known to the State of California to cause birth defects and other reproductive harm.













www.proliftproducts.com

SFA Companies - USA 10939 N Pomona Ave, Kansas City, MO 64153 Phone: 816-891-6390 Fax: 816-891-6599 SFC Companies - Canada 6355 Shawson Drive, Unit 1, Mississauga, Onterio L5T 1S7 Phone: 1-888-820-3737, 1-905-362-2277 Fax: 1-905-362-2280